

Materiale de curatenie

I.D.: 103417167

Data publicarii	25.09.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.964,73 RON - 2.964,73 RON

Descriere: SANO FLOOR 2L Bucata - H87 19 8 30.00 240.00 285.60 2 NUFAR 1L Bucata - H87 19 8 12.50 100.00 119.00 3 CIF CREMA Bucata - H87 19 8 13.80 110.40 131.38 4 CIF BAIE Bucata - H87 19 8 22.00 176.00 209.44 5 CLIN 4.5L Bucata - H87 19 6 44.00 264.00 314.16 6 MATURA SORG Bucata - H87 19 4 36.00 144.00 171.36 7 SPRAY MOBILA Bucata - H87 19 7 19.00 133.00 158.27 8 BURETE VASE Bucata - H87 19 3 8.00 24.00 28.56 9 MOP MICROFIBRA Bucata - H87 19 7 19.99 139.93 166.52 10 OFFICE CLEANER Bucata - H87 19 7 42.00 294.00 349.86 11 FAIRY VASE Bucata - H87 19 8 13.80 110.40 131.38 12 HARTIE IG 10 ROLE 3 STR Bucata - H87 19 30 16.00 480.00 571.20 13 PROSOP JUMBO Bucata - H87 19 24 23.00 552.00 656.88 14 RACLETA TELECOPICA Bucata - H87 19 4 32.00 128.00 152.32 15 DECALCFIANT Bucata - H87 19 1 69.00 69.00 82.11. Transportul va fi suportat de catre furnizor
